
2020 CREEKSIDE GIRLS LACROSSE SCHEDULE

Date Day JV Varsity Opponent Location Notes

02/01/2020 Saturday 10:00am-2:30pm TBD Atlantic Coast Pre-Season Play 
Day

02/12/2020 Wednesday 6:00PM Intrasquad Home- Practice 
Field Red & White Game

02/19/2020 Wednesday 6:00PM Nease Home JV only

02/21/2020 Friday 6:00PM 7:30PM Lake Mary Home

02/24/2020 Monday 6:00PM 7:30PM Buchholz Buchholz

02/27/2020 Thursday 5:30PM Atlantic Coast* Home

03/02/2020 Monday 5:30PM Mandarin* Mandarin

03/04/2020 Wednesday 6:00PM 7:30PM Oviedo Home

03/05/2020 Thursday 5:30PM 7:00PM Ponte Vedra Ponte Vedra

03/09/2020 Monday 6:00PM St. Augustine St. Augustine

03/13/2020 Friday 5:00PM EST/
4:00PM Central Niceville* Niceville DOUBLEHEADER- 

PARENT 
DRIVERS, NO 

BUSES03/13/2020 Friday 7:00PM EST/ 
6:00PM Central South Walton Niceville

03/23/2020 Monday 6:00PM 7:00PM Bolles Bolles

03/25/2020 Wednesday 5:30PM 7:00PM Bartram Trail* Bartram Trail

03/27/2020 Friday 7:00PM Sandalwood* Home

03/31/2020 Tuesday 5:30PM 7:00PM Nease* Nease

04/01/2020 Wednesday 6:00PM 7:30PM Episcopal Home SENIOR KNIGHT

04/02/2020 Thursday 7:00PM Fletcher* Home

04/07/2020 Tuesday 5:30PM Starr’s Mill Home

04/10/2020 Friday 6:00PM Oak Hall Home

04/15/2020 Wednesday 6:00pm/8:00pm TBD District Semi-
Finals Bartram Trail

04/17/2020 Friday 6:30PM TBD District Finals Bartram Trail

04/23/2020 Thursday TBD Regional Semi-
Finals TBD

04/30/2020 Thursday TBD Regional Finals TBD

TBD TBD TBD State Semi-Finals TBD

TBD TBD TBD State Finals TBD

*- Bold = District Game

Italicized = Away Game
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